Up To
19 ppm
Black-and-White Laser Printer
Revolutionizing Today’s Workspace
• Print from virtually anywhere with
   wireless connectivity*
• Print documents at blazing fast speeds
   of up to 19 pages per minute**

Security
IP Filtering, MAC Address Filtering, Secure Sockets Layer, SNTP
Ordering Information
Printer and Accessories
imageCLASS LBP6030w	 8468B003AA
Cartridge 125	 3484B001AA
(Yields approx. 1,600 pages, based on ISO/IEC Standard)
Tier 1E 1-Year eCarePAK (1-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 	 5707B038AA
Tier 1E 2-Year eCarePAK (2-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 	 5707B039AA
Tier 1E 3-Year eCarePAK (3-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 	 5707B040AA
Tier 1E 4-Year eCarePAK (4-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 	 5707B041AA
Tier 1E 1-Year Virtual CarePAK (1-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 	6521A117AA
Tier 1E 2-Year Virtual CarePAK (2-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 	6521A118AA
Tier 1E 3-Year Virtual CarePAK (3-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 	6521A119AA
Tier 1E 4-Year Virtual CarePAK (4-Year Exchange/Carry-in) 	6521A120AA